
2/3/23

2/3/23

INDEF

2/3/23

3/3/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

2/3/23

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

2/3/23

12/2/22

12/2/22

UPDATED

STAYED

VALLEY NAT'L SEC SVC, LLCCONTINUED

2012-1092 DURBIN

2019-3887 SCHNORESTAYED

2020-7510

KOONTZ

2021-3059

2015-4779

2020-5323

2014-5525

2021-7495

2020-7507

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

WAGNER

KUNA

ANDERSON

SMITH

MUNDELL

RUBIN

MORGAN

STAYED

STAYED

THIRD PARTY SALE

2022-3790

GILES INVEST, LLC

IREY

STAYED

CONTINUED

2020-617

2020-1730

2020-31

2022-2672

2016-2727

MEYERS

BRIGGS/SCHULTZ

2022-1960

2019-5066

2021-7188

2021-7603

CONTINUED

BURTON

2022-2926

PATTON

601 BEECH ST TR

ANNESI

RUSSELL

MCCLURE CONSTR CO LLC

VALLEY NAT'L SEC SVC, LLC

STAYED

STAYED

AYRES2019-7935

WAUGAMAN

KELLY

NEFF

KIRK

PRESIDENT'S PUB

BRANIKAS

ENGEL

2018-1510

2015-2340

2012-2956

2008-8738

2018-4209

2014-4209

2018-5753

2013-7283

MULHOLLEN

SHERIFF SALE NOV 4, 2022

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

BANKRUPTCY

BANKRUPTCY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

BANKRUPTCY

CONTINUED

REARDON

2020-877 PHILLIPS/CASS

2022-2715

2012-2923

2022-3323

2022-3228 MARIANO

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

AUSTIN/BROWN

BATES/GALLO

CARTER

PASSIOTTI

FURMANEK

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

BANKRUPTCY

2022-157

2022-2293 INDEF

CONTINUED

2022-2294

2021-1638

2022-3572


