SHERIFF SALE NOV 4, 2022

UPDATED

	NEW CASES			
2022-157				AUSTIN/BROWN
2020-877	CONTINUED		2/3/23	PHILLIPS/CASS
2021-1638	CONTINUED		2/3/23	REARDON
2022-2293	INDEF	BANKRUPTCY	INDEF	BATES/GALLO
2022-2294				MORGAN
2022-2715	CONTINUED			CARTER
2012-2923	CONTINUED		2/3/23	PASSIOTTI
2022-3228	CONTINUED	BANKRUPTCY	3/3/23	MARIANO
2022-3323		STAYED		FURMANEK
2022-3572	CONTINUED		2/3/23	RUBIN
2022-3790		STAYED		MUNDELL
2019-5066	CONTINUED		2/3/23	KUNA
2021-7188				ANDERSON
2021-7603		THIRD PARTY SALE		SMITH
	COI	NTINUED CASES		
2020-31	BANKRUPTCY	STAYED		- IREY
2020-617	CONTINUED		2/3/23	MEYERS
2020-1730	CONTINUED		12/2/22	BRIGGS/SCHULTZ
2022-1960	CONTINUED		12/2/22	KOONTZ
2022-2672	CONTINUED		12/2/22	BURTON
2016-2727		STAYED		GILES INVEST, LLC
2022-2926				WAGNER
2021-3059	BANKRUPTCY	STAYED		PATTON
2019-3887		STAYED		SCHNORE
2015-4779		STAYED		601 BEECH ST TR
2020-5323	CONTINUED		12/2/22	ANNESI
2014-5525				RUSSELL
2021-7495	CONTINUED		2/3/23	MCCLURE CONSTR CO LLC
2020-7507	CONTINUED			VALLEY NAT'L SEC SVC, LLC
2020-7510	CONTINUED		12/2/22	VALLEY NAT'L SEC SVC, LLC
	CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY			
2012-1092				DURBIN
2018-1510				WAUGAMAN
2015-2340				KELLY
2012-2956				NEFF
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4209				MULHOLLEN
2018-5753				PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283				BRANIKAS
2008-8738				ENGEL
2019-7935				AYRES